0804-2801
DESCRIPTION SHIMANO
CODE NO.
ITEM
NO.
Y-8H2
Y-8H2
Y-8H2

98010
Connecting Bolt Unit
Olive & Connecting Insert
Cover
TL-BH61 Special Tool (2 pcs.)
Bleed Nipple Cap
Bleed Nipple & Seal Ring
Bleed Nipple
O-Ring for Bleed Nipple
Adapter Fixing Bolt (M6 x 18.7) & Stop Ring
Stop Ring
Adapter Fixing Bolt (M6 x 18.7) for Stop Ring Type
Wire (2 pcs.)
Adapter Fixing Bolt (M6 x 19) for Wire Type
A-Standard Mount Adapter for Disc Rotor   160 mm
Marzocchi Mount Adapter (SM-MA-F160P/Z) for Disc Rotor   160 mm
A-Standard Mount Adapter (SM-MA-F180P/S) for Disc Rotor   180 mm
Post Mount Adapter (SM-MA-F180P/P) for Disc Rotor   180 mm
A-Standard Mount Adapter (SM-MA-F203P/S) for Disc Rotor   203 mm
Post Mount Adapter (SM-MA-F203P/P) for Disc Rotor   203 mm
Boxxer Mount Adapter (SM-MA-F203P/B) for Disc Rotor   203 mm
Marzocchi Mount Adapter (SM-MA-F203P/Z) for Disc Rotor   203 mm
Adapter Fixing Bolt (M6 x 15)
Adapter Fixing Bolt (M6 x 15)
Resin Pad (A01S) & Spring w/Split Pin
Metal Pad (M06) & Spring w/Split Pin